
EVENT REQUEST FORM 

HIV MOBILE TESTING UNITS
Please refer to the list of MTU service agencies attached to this form and submit a completed form directly to the agency of your choosing

*Please note that submitting this form does not guarantee the agency’s attendance to your event* 

Requests should be made 45 days prior to your event 

Events should be no less than 4 hours 

Requester’s Information: 

Your Agency Name 
Contact Name 

Contact Telephone Number 

Contact E‐Mail Address 

Date of Request 

Event Information: 

Name of Event 

Date(s) of Event 

Time Requested 

Address of Event 

Cross Street 
Information on Parking for MTU 

Other Agencies Participating 

Contact Person (Day of Event) 

Contact Person Phone number 

Detail Summary of Event (type, 
target population, etc.) 

Estimate # of people attending: 

Targeted to any of the 
following populations: 
(check all that apply) 

⃝ Gay/Bisexual Men 
⃝ Drug Users (IDU) 
⃝ Youth (13‐21) 

⃝ Transgender Women 
⃝ Spanish‐Speaking 
⃝ Women 

Requesting STD Testing: ⃝ YES ⃝ No 

*The mobile units are up to 45 ft. long and 10 ft. wide. Please make sure you have an appropriate space for the van.

MTU Administrative Use Only 
Date Received: Approved:   ⃝ YES ⃝ No 

If not approved, referred to: 

Date Received: 

Referred Agency: Approved:   ⃝ YES ⃝ No 



Please submit an MTU Event Request form to one of the agencies of your choice 
listed here 

 

AIDS Healthcare Foundation    
Alex Goncalvez 
(213) 405-5800 
Fax (213) 405-5881 
Alexander.Goncalvez@aidshealth.org 
Serves Metro, South and East LA., West L.A. 
 
 

 
AltaMed Health Services    
Gabriela Leon  
(323) 307-0137        
Fax (323) 307-0151 
galeon@altamed.org 
Serves East and South L.A., Downtown 
 

 

Bienestar Human Services 
Sandra Medina 
(866) 590-6411 
Fax (323)727-7985 
smedina@bienestar.org 
Serves San Fernando Valley, Metro, East and       
South L.A., Long Beach 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JWCH Institute 
Jackie Padilla 
(213) 488-1186 ext 3045 
Fax (213) 413-3443 
jpadilla@jwchinstitute.org 
Serves Metro, Downtown, South L.A. 
*HIV and STD screening available  
 

 

Tarzana Treatment Centers 
Ester Ocon 
(818) 342-5859 ext 2138 
Fax (818) 345-6256 
eocon@tarzanatc.org 
Serves the San Fernando Valley 
 

 

East Valley Community Health Center   
Vicki Ashley-Johnson 
(909) 623-4598 ext. 3412 
Fax (909) 623-9648 
vashley@evchc.org 
Serves San Gabriel Valley, Pomona 
 

 
Valley Community Healthcare 
Gretchen Crews 
(818) 355-0359 
Fax (818) 703-1854 
gcrews@vchcare.org 
Serves San Fernando Valley, Metro, South and 
East L.A. 
*HIV and STD screening available 
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